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Estado de Minas Gerais

Demonstrativo%20da%20D%C3%ADvida%20Ativa

Período: 09/2002

MÊS SALDO EXERCÍCIO
ANTERIOR

MOVIMENTO NO EXERCÍCIO SALDO
INSCRIÇÃO ATUALIZAÇÃO CANCELADO BAIXA

01 376.291,93 0,00 0,00 0,00 2.983,00 373.308,93
02 376.291,93 0,00 0,00 0,00 1.715,44 371.593,49
03 376.291,93 0,00 0,00 0,00 2.379,01 369.214,48
04 376.291,93 0,00 0,00 0,00 2.804,38 366.410,10
05 376.291,93 0,00 0,00 0,00 1.951,07 364.459,03
06 376.291,93 0,00 0,00 0,00 1.479,92 362.979,11
07 376.291,93 0,00 0,00 0,00 1.677,28 361.301,83
08 376.291,93 0,00 0,00 0,00 1.769,21 359.532,62
09 376.291,93 0,00 0,00 0,00 695,04 358.837,58

3.386.627,37 0,00 0,00 0,00 17.454,35 358.837,58
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